
Date Term A&S Scheduling Action Item / Description
Wed, Aug 30, 2023 Fall 2023 First day of classes

Fri, Sep 01, 2023 Spring 2024 Final Spreadsheets Due with Course updates/Room requests/XLs 

Wed, Sep 06, 2023 Spring 2024
Quality Control Checklist due / Banner PROD Closes / No Spring 2024 
Course Changes Accepted / Blackout Period Begins

Wed, Oct 11, 2023 Fall 2024 Banner PROD Opens / Spreadsheet Uploaded for Course Changes

Wed, Oct 18, 2023 Spring 2024 Survey Opens for Course Changes / Blackout Period Ends

Mon, Oct 23, 2023 Spring 2024 Advising Begins

Fri, Nov 10, 2023 Spring 2024 UG Priority Registration Begins

Mon, Nov 27, 2023 Spring 2024 Schedule Adjustment Begins

Fri, Dec 08, 2023 Fall 2023 Last day of classes (started Aug 30, 2023)

Fri, Dec 08, 2023 Fall 2024 Final Spreadsheets Due with Course updates/Room requests/XLs 

Mon, Dec 11, 2023 Fall 2024
Quality Control Checklist due / Banner PROD Closes / No Fall 2024 Course 
Changes Accepted / First Blackout Period Begins

Dec 11-19, 2023 Fall 2023 Final Exams

Wed, Jan 24, 2024 Spring 2024 First Day of Classes

Wed, Feb 21, 2024 Fall 2024 Survey Opens for Course Changes / First Blackout Period Ends

Mon, Feb 26, 2024 Fall 2024 Fall 2024 Schedule Published/Viewable to Students

Mon, Mar 18, 2024 Fall 2024 Advising Begins

Tue, Mar 19, 2024 Fall 2024
Ad Hoc Survey Closes / No Fall 2024 Course Changes Accepted / Second 
Blackout Period Begins

Wed, Mar 27, 2024 Fall 2024 Carts Open in Path - UG Students begin setting scheduling preferences 

Tue, Apr 02, 2024 Fall 2024 Carts Close in Path 

Wed, Apr 03, 2024 Fall 2024 Enrollment Increases accepted starting on this date

Mon, Apr 15, 2024 Fall 2024
Ad Hoc Survey Reopens for Fall 2024 Course Changes / Second Blackout 
Period Ends

Thu, Apr 18, 2024 Fall 2024 Schedule Adjustment Begins

Fri, May 03, 2024 Spring 2024 Last Day of Classes (started Jan 24, 2024)

May 6-14, 2024 Spring 2024 Final Exams

TBD Summer 2024 Fall 2024 New/Transfer Registration

Wed, Aug 28, 2024 Fall 2024 First day of classes

Fri, Dec 06, 2024 Fall 2024 Last day of classes (started Aug 28, 2024)

Dec 7-17, 2024 Fall 2024 Final Exams
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